OCEAN

MONDAY (CLOSED)

SUNDAY,-THURSDAY: 8:00PM-3:30AM
FRIDAY-SATURDAY: 8:00PM-4:30AM

VIP ROOMS

SUNDAY - THURSDAY
MINIMUM SPEND CHARGE

D

FRIDAY = SATURDAY

MINIMUM SPEND CHARGE

VIP 999 $2,000+10% $3000+10%
VIP 888 $2,000+10% $3000+10%
VIP 777 $2,000+10% $3000+10%
VIP 666 $2,000+10% $3000+10%
VIP 168 $1,500+10% $2000+10%

LEVEL 3 KTV ROOMS

ROOM MINIMUM SPEND HAPPY HOUR
(ARGEROOM(®12pp) | $800 | $148/3hes
MEDIUM ROOM(5-8ppl) $600 $118/3hrs
SMALL ROOM(2-5ppl) $300 $88/3hrs

ROOM MINIMUM SPEND HAPPY HOUR
. LARGEROOM(BA2pp) |~ $1000 | ConsultReception
MEDIUM ROOM(5-8ppl) $800 Consult Reception
SMALL ROOM(2-5ppl) $500 Consult Reception

OCEAN12.COM.AU

0396960777

CROWN MELBOURNE, LEVEL 3, 8 WHITEMAN STREET, SOUTHBANK



